Power panel version 16 sockets
New ergonomic design and 16 power sockets
Any device up to 15,6 inch can be stored and charged. You can mix products and still get
the max charging rate for each device.
Easy cable management – no more cable mess
LEBA Innovation A/S · Gisselfeldvej 12A, DK-4690 Haslev · Tel. +45 70 250 580
info@leba-innovation.com · leba-innovation.com
NoteCart TopFit Slim
Ergonomic design
Power panel with 16 sockets
Interior storage on the 20 version Cable management protects
cables. Cables are locked
and cannot be dragged long.
LEBA Innovation A/S · Gisselfeldvej 12A, DK-4690 Haslev · Tel. +45 70 250 580
info@leba-innovation.com · leba-innovation.com
NoteCart TopFit Slim
• New ergonomic design with easy access from top.
• No more bending down to reach the lower devices.
• New door design- slides away providing easy access
• + 95% recyclable
• Comes in many different charging configurations. Up to 100watt/port
• USB Charging versions with LED status visual from outside.
• Colour choice as an option
• Logo on side plates as option
• New improved easy cable management – no cable mess
• Advanced SQ startup protects installation and devices.
• Advanced Surge protect
• Netwave protect
– protects your house installation
• High quality wheels with ball bearings
- highest possible mobility
• New design extremely robust
• Compact design.
TopFit Slim 16 - power sockets
Part number: NTFS-16-SC
leba-innovation.com
Certifications
CE, RoHS, EN
Guarantee
2 years on the electrical components, 5 years on the body
COMPARTMENT DIMENSIONS
Width
Depth
Height
16 compartments
250 mm
28,5 mm
370 mm
ACTIVE VENTILATION air flow thermic cooling
silent
WHEELS 4 advanced
rubbercompound wheels
rollerbearings 2 with locks
KEYS INCLUDED 4 +2
MATERIAL recyclable steel and paint
1mm stainless steel and
powder coating
HANDLES
CHARGING APP
integrated handles
no
LED no
PACKAGING carton package. single
use. 100% recyclable
EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS
Width (incl. handles)
Depth
Height
800 mm
379 mm
943/974mm
WEIGHT NET/GROSS 57 Kg
LOCKING SYSTEM 2 key locks
CABLE MANAGEMENT yes
CONNECTING CABLE 1.8 metre cable max. 16 AMP.
Type F. EU/DK/UK
CONNECTOR C 19 female socket
SWITCHING FUNCTION on/off switch, 16A fuse
2.  oo/off for options
CHARGING 16 power sockets
DISPOSAL according to local standards
LEBA Innovation A/S · Gisselfeldvej 12A, DK-4690 Haslev · Tel. +45 70 250 580
info@leba-innovation.com · leba-innovation.com